e E e 5ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
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26 701 RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
JAN.2 6 7011 OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

SECRETARY OF STATE January 10,2011

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
' ~ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Rusty Wilson
Address: 711 Canfield

City and Zip Code:; Manhattan | County: Riley
© Office Sought: State Senate , : - District: 22nd
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. . Summary (covering the period from January 1, 201() through December 31, 2010)

* 1. Cash on hand at beginning ofpenod....."...'...‘.'....". ................. errerieerieren s ersraseenes . 142751
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) eereeeeteenetnaeereenaeeaerrnans - __ 0
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........ ettt ettt et sr bt nte b enantans 0
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) et . 361.58
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) '10_65-93
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0 ‘

7.. Other Transactions (U se Schedule D) .............. 93157.66

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document 1s a class A misdemeanor.”

250011 m N M

Date Signature 4f Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Reyv, 2001




' SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rusty Wilson

( Name of Candidate)

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

Date or Disbursement Amount
Carpenters District Council of KC Return of donation
1/5111 | 625 West 39th Street $250.00
Kansas City MO 64111-2992
' Farmers State Bank 2010 Bank Service Chargeé
12/31/01 | 8685 E Hwy 24 . $111.58
Manhattan, KS 66502
$361.58
- Complete if last page of Schedule ¢
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $361.58 ‘
Total UniterﬁizediExpenditures of $50 or less
$361.58
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS
Rusty Wilson
( Name of Candidate)
) . ) Balance at
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of
or Loan Receivable Period
Rusty Wilson Loans

12/31/10 | 711 Canfield $87,200.00

Manhattan, KS 66502

plds report attached

$87,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule p

$93,157.66
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. 4115PM

Rusty Wilson for Senate
01/25/11 Other Transactions
As of December 31, 2010
Type ‘Date . Name Address Memo

Able Publishing inc
Bill . 10/1/2008

Total Able Publishing Inc

P O Box 1968 Manhattan, KS 66505

ASA Marketing Group Campaign Services.

5339 S W 22nd Pl Topeka KS 66614
5339 S W 22nd Pl Topeka KS 66614

-Bill 10/20/2008
Bill 1_1/26/2008
Total ASA Marketing Group Campaign Services
Bo Harris '
Bill - 7/28/2008

Total Bo Harris

Rusty's Bargain Barn

Credit 11/11/2008

Bill 7/23/2008

Bit 8/1/2008

Bill 8/1/2008

Bill - 8/1/2008

- - Total Rusty's Bargain Barn
Rusty Wilson x

Bil ~ 7/29/2008

Bill 9/4/2008

Bill 9/25/2008

Total Rusty Wilson x

Thomas Outdoor Sign’
Bill 8/7/2008

Total Thomas Outdoor Sign

TOTAL

8330 E Hwy 24 Manhattan, KS 66502
8330 E Hwy 24 Manhattan, KS 66502
8330 E Hwy 24 Manhattan, KS 66502
8330 E Hwy 24 Manhattan, KS 66502
8330 E Hwy 24 Manhattan, KS 66502

711 Canfield Manhattan, Ks 66502
711 Canfield Manhattan, Ks 66502
711 Canfield Manhattan, Ks 66502

1515 Fair Lane Manhattan, KS 66502

printing of walking cards

service fee

Fed Ex

signage materials

signage
sighage
signage

political production
reimbursement
reimbursement

-

- 2-12 x 25 billboard wrap & 1 - 12 x'36 billboa...

Open Balance

240.00
240.00

3,605.81
. 663.77

4,269.58

15.97 -

15.97

-601.56
601.56
69.28
24.68
37.90

131.86

250.00-
94.25
75.00

419.25

881.00
881.00

- 5,957.66
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